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"L o 7.(4+3+4)
e 2.(10-2)
e 8.(2x5)
o 3, (5+2+2)
e 9.(9:3)
o 4.(9x2)
e 10.(10-5)
e 5.(10x2)
e 11. (20+10)
° 6.(8+2)
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(9+3)
(5-2)
(10-5)
(9X2)
(6+3)
(1+9)
(7-1)
(6+6)
(6-6)
(9+7)
(10+2)-1

(3X3)+4
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12
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10
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MATCHING TYPE

twefve
tuwyo
four
SiX
three
eighteen
Nnine
ten
zero
efeven
thirteen

five



